Description

Members

Total Research
Sign In

Members
Guests
Unidentified
$5.00 fee

Total Volunteers
Sign In

Total Attendance
of Calendar
Events

Board Mtg

Membership
Mtg

Quilt Program

Classes/
Workshops

Tutorial
Tuesdays

Interest Groups

Committee
Meetings

Seminar
Misc. Meetings
Like Groups

Presentations
outside of RVGL

Total Times
Meeting
Rooms were
Used

Mentoring

Total Requests

Tours

Trustee’s Report 2020

January 2, 2020 Feb. 1, 2020 for March 1, 2020 April 1, 2020 for

for Period of

Period of

December 2019 January 2020

776
142

139
3
0
0
200

160

11

71

15

28
14

21

793
323

305
14

0

4
248

270

12

20

24

103

40
41

22

2 Anne presented

11

25

22

14

for Period of
February 2020

803
323

308
13

y

1
241

331

10

14

26

101

63
22

94

25

19

Period of
March 2020
816
153
185
TBA
11
?
?
19
0
6
3
0
23 (DAR)
24 (DAR)
?
3
2
15
0

May 1, 2020 for
Period of April
2020

?

closed

closed
closed

closed

99

closed

11 (Zoom)

closed

11 of committee
(email)

closed

closed

14 met by zoom or
email

closed
closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

June 1, 2020
for Period of

May 2020

closed

closed
closed

closed

closed

11 (Zoom)

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed
closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

817

100

14

July 1, 2020 for August 2020
Period of June for a Period of
2020 July 2020

closed

closed
closed

closed

Not Counted yet

Closed

12 (Zoom)

closed

closed

closed

closed

31

closed
closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

September 1,
2020 for Period
of August 2020



Volunteer July: 590, To Date:
Hours Total 4709



October 1, November 1, December 2020 Jan. 2, 2021 for
2020 fo Period 2020 for Period for Period of a Period of
of Sept. 2020 of Oct. 2020 November 2020 December 2020






