Description	January 2, 2020 for Period of December 2019	Feb. 1, 2020 for Period of January 2020	March 1, 2020 for Period of February 2020	April 1, 2020 for Period of March 2020	May 1, 2020 for Period of April 2020	June 1, 2020 for Period of May 2020	July 1, 2020 for Period of June 2020	August 2020 for a Period of July 2020	September 1, 2020 for Period of August 2020
Members	776	793	803	816	?	817			
Total Research Sign In	142	323	323	153	closed	closed	closed		
Members	139	305	308		closed	closed	closed		
Guests	3	14	13		closed	closed	closed		
Unidentified	0	0	1		closed	closed	closed		
\$5.00 fee	0	4	1						
Total Volunteers Sign In	200	248	241	185	99	100	Not Counted yet		
Total Attendance of Calendar Events	160	270	331	ТВА	closed	closed	Closed		
Board Mtg	11	12	10	11	11 (Zoom)	11 (Zoom)	12 (Zoom)		
Membership Mtg	71	20	14	?	closed	closed	closed		
Quilt Program	0	24	26	?	11 of committee (email)	closed	closed		
Classes/ Workshops	15	103	101	19	closed	closed	closed		
Tutorial Tuesdays	0	0	0	0	0	0	closed		
Interest Groups	28	40	63	6	closed	closed			
Committee Meetings	14	41	22	3	14 met by zoom or email	3	31		
Seminar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Misc. Meetings		8	1	23 (DAR)	closed	closed	closed		
Like Groups	21	22	94	24 (DAR)	closed	closed	closed		
Presentations outside of RVGL	2	Anne presented		?	closed	closed	closed		
Total Times Meeting Rooms were Used	11	22	25	3	closed	closed	closed		
Mentoring	?	1	3	2	closed	closed	closed		
Total Requests	25	14	19	15	2	14			
Tours	1	0	1	0	closed	closed	closed		

Volunteer			July: 590, To Date:	
<b>Hours Total</b>			4709	

October 1, 2020 fo Period of Sept. 2020	November 1, 2020 for Period of Oct. 2020	December 2020 for Period of November 2020	Jan. 2, 2021 for a Period of December 2020